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PER KLICK
IN DIE SONGS
REINHOREN

Cheerleader (Felix Jaechn Remix)
OMI

ELLIE GOULDING

Firestone
KYGO FEAT. CONRAD SEWELL

Want To Want Me
JASON DERULO 8

2
Love Me Like You Do 4
6

Herz iiber]lé;){%f 1 0

Headlights
ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ILSEY ] 2

Shut Up And Dance
WALK THE MOON ] 4

Supergirl
ANNA NAKLAB FEAT. ALLE FARBEN & YOUNOTUS 1 6

FourFiveSeconds
RIHANNA & KANYE WEST ¢ PAUL MCCARTNEY 1 8

Walk
xwass 20

Sun Goes Down
ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON 22

Wolke 4
PHILIPP DITTBERNER & MARV 24
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Airplay-Charts 2006-2015 - Die drei erfolgreichsten Titel

Are You With Me
LOST FREQUENCIES
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11
13
19
17
19
21
23
25

Ain't Nobody (Loves Me Better)
FELIX JAEHN FEAT. JASMINE THOMPSON

Reality
LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. JANIECK DEVY

Don't Worry
MADCON FEAT. RAY DALTON

Lips Are Movin
MEGHAN TRAINOR

Sugar
ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. FRANCESCO YATES

Waiting For Love
AVICII

Hold Back The River
JAMES BAY

Stole The Show
KYGO FEAT. PARSON JAMES

Take Me To Church
HOZIER

Bye Bye
CRO

King
YEARS & YEARS

Lieblingsmensch
NAMIKA

46



